
Wageningen Night Sprint Relay
Wageningen Campus 29.10.2021

argus

Marc WAGENAAR
OLIFANT
Omloop : 09
Afstand : 3500m
Tijd : 0:20:37,070 (5'53"/km)

4/10 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Ana Maria TUDORACHE 0:19:53,562
2. Veerle TULLENEERS 0:20:28,253
3. Espen Fyhn NILSEN 0:20:34

1. 31 00:01:37 248m 6'31"/km
2. 34 00:03:54 00:05:31 218m 17'53"/km
3. 37 00:00:57 00:06:28 168m 5'39"/km
4. 38 00:00:57 00:07:25 108m 8'48"/km
5. 39 00:00:52 00:08:17 115m 7'32"/km
6. 42 00:01:03 00:09:20 163m 6'27"/km
7. 48 00:00:58 00:10:18 89m 10'52"/km
8. 35 00:00:41 00:10:59 86m 7'57"/km
9. 61 00:01:09 00:12:08 208m 5'32"/km

10. 57 00:00:49 00:12:57 163m 5'01"/km
11. 46 00:01:00 00:13:57 189m 5'17"/km
12. 58 00:01:01 00:14:58 95m 10'42"/km
13. 47 00:00:32 00:15:30 81m 6'35"/km
14. 50 00:01:30 00:17:00 228m 6'35"/km
15. 51 00:00:45 00:17:45 161m 4'40"/km
16. 52 00:00:28 00:18:13 94m 4'58"/km
17. 53 00:00:57 00:19:10 76m 12'30"/km
18. 54 00:01:20 00:20:30 176m 7'35"/km
19. 999 00:00:07 00:20:37 52m 2'15"/km
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